HZI1 (50W)
HZI2 (40W/60W/80W/100W)
8
in
ch
8
in
ch

www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved PAGE 2 / 5
Performance Data
Ordering Guide
Fixture Type
HZI1
HZI2
Blank = 100-277V
HV = 200-480V
30K= 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
Color Temp
50W
40W
60W
80W
100W
Wattage Voltage
Dimming
DIM = 0-10V Blank
 = Ubracket for Ceiling/
Wall /Pole Mounting
PEM = Pendant Mounting
CAM = Chain Mounting
Blank = Glass Lens
Lens
D120 =120°
Beam Angle Mounting Methods
5000K
140lm/W
140lm/W
140lm/W
140lm/W
140lm/W
EFFICACY
7000lm
5600lm
8400lm
12000lm
14000lm
LUMEN
100-277V
100-277V
100-277V
100-277V
100-277V
VOLTAGE
50W
40W
60W
80W
100W
WATTAGE
HZI1
HZI2
SERIES
HZI Series
HAZARDOUS LOCATION FIXTURE
Ceiling Mount Wall Mount
Chain Mount Pendent Mount
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved PAGE 3 / 5
Mounting
HZI Series
HAZARDOUS LOCATION FIXTURE
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE: